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Wyswietlone 1-9 z 9 rekordéw.

Data

27-12-2019

27-12-2019

28-12-2019

28-12-2019

28-12-2019

29-12-2019

29-12-2019

29-12-2019

29-12-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 13:00
(3)

13:15 - 14:45
(2)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:30-13:00
(2)

13:15-15:30
(3)

15:45 -18:00
(3)

Nazwa

Podstawy neurologii

Podstawy neurologii

Medycyna ratunkowa

Podstawy choréb
wewnetrznych

Podstawy choréb
wewnetrznych

Podstawy choréb
wewnetrznych

Podstawy choréb
wewnetrznych

Podstawy chirurgii

Podstawy chirurgii

Grupa

CW1/RAT J/n//2017/NStac

CW1/RAT J/n/[2017/NStac

RAT J/n//2017/NStac

CW1/RAT J/n//2017/NStac

CW1/RAT J/n/[2017/NStac

CW1/RAT J/n/[2017/NStac

CW1/RAT J/n//2017/NStac

CW1/RAT J/n//2017/NStac

CW1/RAT J/n//2017/NStac

Wyktadowca

prof. dr hab. Barbara
Btaszczyk

prof. dr hab. Barbara
Btaszczyk

dr Marcin Uniejewski

dr n. med. Grazyna
Czerwiak

dr n. med. Grazyna
Czerwiak

dr n. med. Grazyna
Czerwiak

dr n. med. Grazyna
Czerwiak

prof. n. med. Ahmed El-
Mallul

prof. n. med. Ahmed El-
Mallul

Sala

624 - p.
pielegniarstwa A

624 - p.
pielegniarstwa A

704 A

416 A

416 A

704 A

704 A

406 A

406 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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